www.advantech.com/productsOnline Download
Features
SOM-4780
Intel® Core™ 2 Duo/Core™ Duo/Celeron®
M Processer XTX Module with CPU, LVDS,
Audio, LAN & PCIe
Embedded Intel® Core™ 2 Duo/Core™ Duo/Celeron® M Processer
Intel 945GM intergrated new generation graphic accelerator GMA 950

Board Diagram
SOM-4780
Ordering Information
SOM Module
Part No. CPU
SOM-4780FL-00A1E Inel Socket 478
SOM-4780FL-S0A1E Intel Celeron M ULV 423 @ 1.06 GHz
SOM-4780FL-S2A1E Intel Core Duo U2500 @ 1.2 GHz
SOM-4780FL-S5A1E Intel Core 2 Duo L7400 @ 1.5 GHz
SOM-4780FL-S7A1E Intel Core Duo L2400 @ 1.66 GHz
533/667MHz
533/667MHzRGB
DMI
LCI